You

YouGov / Eurotrack Survev Results st sl Bt

Sample Size: 1699 GB Adults / 2048 Germany Adults / 1003 France Adults / 1004 Denmark Adults /
1005 Sweden Adults /1008 Finland Adults / 1008 Norway Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 29th January 2019

Country
GB Germany France Denmark Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample 1699 2048 1003 1004 1005 1008 1008
% % % % % % %
The UK is currently set to leave the EU on 29 March, but has not yet accepted the Brexit deal they
have been negotiating. If the UK requests that their date for leaving the EU be postponed in order to
further negotiate a Brexit deal, do you think the EU should or should not agree to that?
The EU should agree to postpone the date on which the UK leaves 44 38 34 46 42 41 43
The EU should not agree to postpone the date on which the UK leaves 33 43 41 34 29 32 28
Don't know 23 19 25 21 28 27 29
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